
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

978 

301 

236 

972 

297 

976 

Name 

NOVAK Alex 

TROHA Tin 

JURINIĆ Karlo 

GRACER Rok 

VOREL Nika 

JAJETIĆ Matija 

Club 

MCK 97 

MK Gajs Tim 

MK Bedekovčina 

MCK 97 

MCK 97 

MCK 97 

Team 

MX Academy Valvoline Team 

MX Academy Imunosal Team 

MX Academy Valvoline Team 

MX Academy Imunosal Team 

MX Academy Imunosal Team 

Motor. 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

14 

14 

12 

12 

12 

10 

Total Tm 

18:17.383 

19:28.954 

18:52.572 

19:09.689 

19:51.722 

18:28.200 

Diff 

1:11.571 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:15.930 

1:15.148 

1:25.351 

1:22.803 

1:25.988 

1:34.167 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:11.571 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.148 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

301 - TROHA Tin 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

MX - Otvoreno Prvenstvo Hrvatske 2020 
MX 65 

Race 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:26:02 

Rakov Potok - Draga 0,000 km 

4.10.2020. 11:15 



2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(297) VOREL Nika 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(976) JAJETIĆ Matija 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1:47.298 

1:22.803 

2:05.006 

1:29.369 

1:26.642 

1:28.923 

1:50.986 

1:27.613 

1:26.781 

1:35.179 

1:28.007 

2:14.784 

1:25.988 

1:33.955 

2:02.196 

1:27.855 

1:27.037 

1:28.962 

1:37.839 

1:31.093 

1:27.902 

1:58.210 

1:39.782 

1:35.777 

1:44.624 

1:34.167 

1:34.205 

2:43.673 

1:44.497 

2:17.651 

1:39.360 

+24.495 

+42.203 

+6.566 

+3.839 

+6.120 

+28.183 

+4.810 

+3.978 

+12.376 

+5.204 

+48.796 

+7.967 

+36.208 

+1.867 

+1.049 

+2.974 

+11.851 

+5.105 

+1.914 

+32.222 

+5.615 

+1.610 

+10.457 

+0.038 

+1:09.506 

+10.330 

+43.484 

+5.193 

(978) NOVAK Alex 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

(301) TROHA Tin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

(236) JURINIĆ Karlo 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(972) GRACER Rok 

1 

1:19.379 

1:18.210 

1:17.959 

1:16.775 

1:17.086 

1:15.930 

1:20.447 

1:18.970 

1:17.963 

1:20.223 

1:19.269 

1:19.720 

1:19.944 

1:15.148 

1:19.659 

1:29.164 

1:27.705 

1:34.147 

1:23.878 

1:18.075 

1:23.809 

1:19.829 

1:16.226 

1:24.585 

1:18.846 

1:34.038 

1:33.884 

1:45.928 

1:25.663 

1:27.889 

1:35.115 

1:38.805 

1:36.309 

1:32.606 

1:42.623 

1:25.351 

1:39.216 

+3.449 

+2.280 

+2.029 

+0.845 

+1.156 

+4.517 

+3.040 

+2.033 

+4.293 

+3.339 

+3.790 

+4.014 

+4.511 

+14.016 

+12.557 

+18.999 

+8.730 

+2.927 

+8.661 

+4.681 

+1.078 

+9.437 

+3.698 

+18.890 

+8.533 

+20.577 

+0.312 

+2.538 

+9.764 

+13.454 

+10.958 

+7.255 

+17.272 

+13.865 

Printed: 4.10.2020. 11:48:03 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Ivan Bertović 

Jury President: Zoran Mioč 

Timekeeper: Goran Grabar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

MX - Otvoreno Prvenstvo Hrvatske 2020 
MX 65 

Race 1 
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